www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
SGT 1.2GHz Taps
Standard Profile 2 and 4 Port Design/Full Profile
8 Port Design
GigaXtend
SGT 1.2GHz Taps
(front view)
The GigaXtend™ SGT 1.2GHz Tap product line is the latest evolution of the HFC network providing full support of the

650-750 - 27 28 28 31
750-870 - 24 25 25 27
870-1000 - 23 23 23 27
1000-1250 - 22 23 23 23
NOTE:
Unless otherwise noted, specifications reflect typical performance and are referenced to 68° F (20° C).
Specifications are based upon measurements made in accordance with SCTE and ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
Specifications
GigaXtend 8-Way Full Profile Surge Gap Tap
| 7www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Taps (order in multiples of 20)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=20)
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Tap Faceplates (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-SFP GigaXtend SGT StandardFaceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Taps (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-11-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-14-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-17-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-20-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-23-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
| 8www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
ATX Networks
Tel: 289.204.7800   |  Toll-Free: 866.YOUR.ATX  |  support@atx.com
ISO
9001:15
REGISTERED
© 2021 by ATX Networks Corp. and its affiliates (collectively “ATX Networks Corp.”).  All rights reserved.  This material
may not be published, broadcast, rewritten, or redistributed. Information in this document is subject to change without
notice. Rev. 01/2021 (ANW1479)
Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents.
Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Description
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.GHz Full Profile Tap Faceplates (order in multiple of 10)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-11-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 1 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-14-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-17-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-20-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-23-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)